Position Other Positions Held

Information System Director

Assistant Information System
Director

Information System Division
Director

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Information System Division
Director

Senior Network Analyst

Systems Software Analyst

Information System Division
Director

Information Systems Project
Manager

Information System Division
Director

Systems Software Analyst

Information Systems Project
Manager

Information Systems Project
Manager

Information Systems Project
Manager

Senior Programmer Analyst

Information Systems Project
Manager

Information Technology
Analyst Il

County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Total Wages

$223,756

$191,997

$172,437

$167,242

$166,938

$161,192

$160,012

$156,891

$152,649

$152,008

$149,564

$149,324

$149,172

$149,088

$148,954

$148,470

$148,113

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$66,248

$61,050

$45,522

$33,744

$44,334

$49,249

$47,489

$43,301

$42,630

$45,618

$23,773

$43,411

$60,186

$59,985

$49,065

$59,834

$46,367



Information Systems Project
Manager

Information Systems Project
Manager

Systems Software Analyst
Senior Network Analyst
Systems Software Analyst
Senior Business Systems

Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Information Systems Project
Manager

Systems Software Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Systems Software Analyst
Network Analyst
Information Systems Project
Manager

Systems Software Analyst
Systems Software Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Systems Software Analyst

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

$147,262

$144,527

$141,365

$141,197

$140,838

$137,339

$137,224

$137,020

$136,072

$135,229

$133,805

$132,006

$131,894

$130,561

$126,839

$126,633

$125,848

$125,521

$42,718

$24,610

$42,343

$26,016

$48,762

$39,305

$41,379

$47,783

$41,179

$46,347

$21,665

$41,592

$43,152

$44,112

$28,265

$30,654

$46,455

$42,925



Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Administrative Services Officer
I

Senior Programmer Analyst
Information Technology
Analyst Il

Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Business Systems
Analyst

Systems Software Analyst
Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst
Senior Communications

Technician

Administrative Services Officer |

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

$125,387

$123,666

$123,082

$122,659

$121,700

$121,367

$120,585

$120,386

$119,588

$119,201

$118,190

$117,879

$117,699

$117,165

$116,567

$115,229

$114,095

$111,167

$23,189

$38,120

$40,422

$35,466

$32,521

$32,240

$45,729

$16,968

$44,995

$48,916

$49,281

$35,140

$44,347

$39,332

$49,377

$28,931

$38,364

$41,585



Information Technology
Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Systems Software Analyst

Systems Software Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Administrative Services Officer |

Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Systems Software Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

$110,720

$109,885

$108,465

$105,718

$103,026

$102,427

$102,040

$102,030

$100,805

$100,722

$100,367

$100,317

$99,955

$99,848

$99,446

$99,115

$98,650

$98,649

$26,139

$46,294

$42,809

$25,125

$14,554

$38,893

$37,687

$15,461

$42,173

$41,795

$23,257

$18,975

$29,357

$39,318

$31,553

$41,181

$37,721

$22,552



Information Technology
Analyst Il

Department Analyst

Systems Software Analyst

Business Systems Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Geographic Information
Technician |l

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Geographic Information
Technician Il

Senior Network Analyst

Geographic Information
Technician Il

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Senior Programmer Analyst

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Mail Materials And Records

Supervisor

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

$98,562

$94,521

$93,530

$93,265

$91,229

$90,835

$90,561

$89,968

$88,126

$82,151

$80,907

$80,126

$79,962

$74,887

$74,839

$71,419

$67,671

$67,548

$39,899

$34,471

$25,442

$41,297

$22,586

$30,367

$33,915

$26,799

$24,501

$21,363

$29,182

$25,291

$26,682

$35,130

$13,383

$12,109

$20,682

$37,119



Senior Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Administrative Aide

Mail Materials And Records
Handler |

Mail Materials And Records
Handler |

Mail Materials And Records
Handler I

Mail Materials And Records
Handler |

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Senior Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Materials Equipment Specialist

Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst
Systems Software Analyst
Information Technology
Analyst Il

Network Analyst

Mail Materials And Records
Handler I

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

$67,419

$65,671

$62,996

$61,974

$61,780

$61,092

$60,958

$60,861

$57,414

$48,990

$48,282

$46,158

$32,051

$30,137

$29,089

$26,881

$20,090

$19,907

$24,052

$16,205

$26,793

$28,699

$9,752

$22,837

$26,209

$2,367

$26,736

$5,170

$11,213

$16,386

$12,781

$12,489

$11.478

$11,596

$5,728

$0



Senior Programmer Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Network Analyst

Student Intern Under Graduate
Extra Help

Student Intern Under Graduate
Extra Help

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Student Intern Under Graduate
Extra Help

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Student Intern Under Graduate
Extra Help

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Student Intern Under Graduate
Extra Help

Information Systems Project
Manager

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

Information Systems
Department

$19,677

$18,852

$11,835

$11,736

$11,644

$10,837

$10,211

$10,165

$5,418

$3,792

$3,321

$2,343

$2,314

$1,062

$5,319

$2,537

$451

$466

$434

$0

$400

$217

$152

$123

$94

$0



