Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information System Director		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$223,756	\$66,248
Assistant Information System Director		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$191,997	\$61,050
Information System Division Director		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$172,437	\$45,522
Information Technology Analyst III		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$167,242	\$33,744
Information System Division Director		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$166,938	\$44,334
Senior Network Analyst		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$161,192	\$49,249
Systems Software Analyst		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$160,012	\$47,489
Information System Division Director		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$156,891	\$43,301
Information Systems Project Manager		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$152,649	\$42,630
Information System Division Director		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$152,008	\$45,618
Systems Software Analyst		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$149,564	\$23,773
Information Systems Project Manager		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$149,324	\$43,411
Information Systems Project Manager		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$149,172	\$60,186
Information Systems Project Manager		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$149,088	\$59,985
Senior Programmer Analyst		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$148,954	\$49,065
Information Systems Project Manager		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$148,470	\$59,834
Information Technology Analyst III		Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$148,113	\$46,367

Information Systems Project Manager	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$147,262	\$42,718
Information Systems Project Manager	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$144,527	\$24,610
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$141,365	\$42,343
Senior Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$141,197	\$26,016
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$140,838	\$48,762
Senior Business Systems Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$137,339	\$39,305
Information Technology Analyst III	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$137,224	\$41,379
Information Systems Project Manager	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$137,020	\$47,783
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$136,072	\$41,179
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$135,229	\$46,347
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$133,805	\$21,665
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$132,006	\$41,592
Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$131,894	\$43,152
Information Systems Project Manager	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$130,561	\$44,112
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$126,839	\$28,265
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$126,633	\$30,654
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$125,848	\$46,455
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$125,521	\$42,925

Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$125,387	\$23,189
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$123,666	\$38,120
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$123,082	\$40,422
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$122,659	\$35,466
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$121,700	\$32,521
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$121,367	\$32,240
Administrative Services Officer	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$120,585	\$45,729
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$120,386	\$16,968
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$119,588	\$44,995
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$119,201	\$48,916
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$118,190	\$49,281
Senior Business Systems Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$117,879	\$35,140
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$117,699	\$44,347
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$117,165	\$39,332
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$116,567	\$49,377
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$115,229	\$28,931
Senior Communications Technician	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$114,095	\$38,364
Administrative Services Officer I	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$111,167	\$41,585

Information Technology Analyst III	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$110,720	\$26,139
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$109,885	\$46,294
Information Technology Analyst III	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$108,465	\$42,809
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$105,718	\$25,125
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$103,026	\$14,554
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$102,427	\$38,893
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$102,040	\$37,687
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$102,030	\$15,461
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$100,805	\$42,173
Administrative Services Officer I	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$100,722	\$41,795
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$100,367	\$23,257
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$100,317	\$18,975
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$99,955	\$29,357
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$99,848	\$39,318
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$99,446	\$31,553
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$99,115	\$41,181
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$98,650	\$37,721
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$98,649	\$22,552

Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$98,562	\$39,899
Department Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$94,521	\$34,471
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$93,530	\$25,442
Business Systems Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$93,265	\$41,297
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$91,229	\$22,586
Geographic Information Technician II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$90,835	\$30,367
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$90,561	\$33,915
Geographic Information Technician II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$89,968	\$26,799
Senior Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$88,126	\$24,501
Geographic Information Technician II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$82,151	\$21,363
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$80,907	\$29,182
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$80,126	\$25,291
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$79,962	\$26,682
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$74,887	\$35,130
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$74,839	\$13,383
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$71,419	\$12,109
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$67,671	\$20,682
Mail Materials And Records Supervisor	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$67,548	\$37,119

Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$67,419	\$24,052
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$65,671	\$16,205
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$62,996	\$26,793
Mail Materials And Records Handler II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$61,974	\$28,699
Mail Materials And Records Handler II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$61,780	\$9,752
Mail Materials And Records Handler II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$61,092	\$22,837
Mail Materials And Records Handler II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$60,958	\$26,209
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$60,861	\$2,367
Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$57,414	\$26,736
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$48,990	\$5,170
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$48,282	\$11,213
Materials Equipment Specialist	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$46,158	\$16,386
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$32,051	\$12,781
Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$30,137	\$12,489
Systems Software Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$29,089	\$11,478
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$26,881	\$11,596
Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$20,090	\$5,728
Mail Materials And Records Handler II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$19,907	\$0

Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$19,677	\$1,062
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$18,852	\$5,319
Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$11,835	\$2,537
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$11,736	\$451
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$11,644	\$466
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$10,837	\$434
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$10,211	\$0
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$10,165	\$400
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$5,418	\$217
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$3,792	\$152
Information Technology Analyst II	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$3,321	\$123
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$2,343	\$94
Information Systems Project Manager	Sonoma County	Information Systems Department	\$2,314	\$0